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HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS &
STANDINGS

Schuylkill Valley 17
Columbia 14
BOXSCORE

Football

10/03 at 7:00 pm
at Columbia

League
4 oT Total

Schuylkill Valley 0 0 7 10 0 17
Columbia 0 7 7 0 0 14
SCORING SUMMARY
Columbia: R'Nez Duncan 9-yard pass fromm Cameron McClair
PAT Kick (Cameron McClair)
Schuylkill Valley: Anthony Batista 21-yard pass from Alex Aletras
PAT Kick (Reese Wamsher)
Columbia: Kamrai Nichols 4-yard pass fromm Cameron McClair
PAT Kick (Cameron McClair)
Schuylkill Valley: Anthony Batista 18-yard pass from Alex Aletras
PAT Kick (Reese Wamsher)
Schuylkill Valley: Reese Wamsher 27-yard field goal
TEAM STATS

Schuylkill Valley Columbia
First downs 15 121
Total yards 274 252
Rushes/Yards 36/103 26/74
Rushing avg 2.86 2.85
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PLAYER STATS
PASSING - SCHUYLKILL VALLEY

Name

Alex Aletras 14

RUSHING - SCHUYLKILL VALLEY
Name

Logan Cammauf

Pamboge Sarr

Alex Aletras

Ervin Ortiz

James Santana

RECEIVING - SCHUYLKILL VALLEY
Name

Alex Gehret

Hunter Durland

Ervin Ortiz

Anthony Batista

Ethan Ammarell

PLAYER STATS
PASSING - COLUMBIA

Name
Kareem Nichols

Cameron McClair

RUSHING - COLUMBIA

58.33
171
5/40
7/270
38.57

T4

178

252

1/0

Comp

Comp
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68
178
6/43
4/156
39
103
171
274
2/2
Att Pct Yds TD
24 58.33 171 2
Att Yds Yds/Att
6 20 3.33
2 8 4
16 36 2.25
1 44 4
1 -5 -5
Yds Yds/Catch
66 16.5
1 11
3 3
88 14.67
5 2.5
Att Pct Yds TD
1 100 19 )
24 66.67 159
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Name

Kareem Nichols
Cameron McClair
Tyler Brommer

Chase Marley

RECEIVING - COLUMBIA
Name

Kareem Nichols

Tyler Brommer

R'Nez Duncan

Oliver Green

Kamrai Nichols

Rec

—

g N

Att

O 0 O W
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HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS

Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings
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PEOPLE ARE READING

Yds/Att
10
-1.67
538
1.22

Yds/Catch
14.5
-3
7.8
9.5
13
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1 Los Rojos ven desvanecerse |la esperanza al terminar la temporada con

barrida en comodines

2 The Phillies’ Harrison Bader has been painting_since he was a kid. And

it's helped shape his game.

3 Penn State LB Tony Rojas suffers long-term injury. Here's what we know

4 A guide for the Pirates' 2025-26 offseason: Important dates, decisions to

watch and more

5 Cal Raleigh edges Aaron Judge for Baseball Digest player of the year
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