

Home / Sports / High School Sports / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Schuylkill Valley	17
Columbia	14

BOXSCORE

Football 10/03 at 7:00 pm at Columbia League

	1	2	3	4	ОТ	Total
Schuylkill Valley	0	0	7	10	Ο	17
Columbia	0	7	7	0	0	14

SCORING SUMMARY

Columbia: R'Nez Duncan 9-yard pass from Cameron McClair

PAT Kick (Cameron McClair)

Schuylkill Valley: Anthony Batista 21-yard pass from Alex Aletras

PAT Kick (Reese Wamsher)

Columbia: Kamrai Nichols 4-yard pass from Cameron McClair

PAT Kick (Cameron McClair)

Schuylkill Valley: Anthony Batista 18-yard pass from Alex Aletras

PAT Kick (Reese Wamsher)

Schuylkill Valley: Reese Wamsher 27-yard field goal

TEAM STATS

	Schuylkill Valley	Columbia
First downs	15	121
Total yards	274	252
Rushes/Yards	36/103	26/74
Rushing avg	2.86	2.85
Comp/Atts	14/24	17/25

Comp pct	58.33	3				68	
Pass yards	171					178	
Penalties/Yds	5/40					6/43	
Punts/Yds	7/270					4/156	
Punting average	38.57	7				39	
Rushing yds allowed	74					103	
Passing yds allowed	178					171	
Total yds allowed	252					274	
Fumbles/Lost	1/0					2/2	
PLAYER STATS PASSING - SCHUYLKILL VALLEY							
Name	Comp	Att	ĺ	Pct	Yds	TD	INT
Alex Aletras	14	24	5	8.33	171	2	0
RUSHING - SCHUYLKILL VALLEY							
Name		Att	Υ	′ds	Yds/A	itt	TD
Logan Cammauf		6	2	20	3.33		0
Pamboge Sarr		2		8	4		0
Alex Aletras		16		36	2.25		0
Ervin Ortiz		11	4	44	4		0
James Santana		1		-5	-5		0
RECEIVING - SCHUYLKILL VALLEY	/						
Name		Rec	Yds		Yds/Cato	h	TD
Alex Gehret		4	66		16.5		0
Hunter Durland		1	11		11		0
Ervin Ortiz		1	3		3		0
Anthony Batista		6	88		14.67		2
Ethan Ammarell		2	5		2.5		0
PLAYER STATS PASSING - COLUMBIA							
Name	Co	mp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT
Kareem Nichols		7	1	100	19	0	0
Cameron McClair	1	6	24	66.67	159	2	1
RUSHING - COLUMBIA							

Name	Att	Yds	Yds/Att	TD
Kareem Nichols	3	30	10	0
Cameron McClair	6	-10	-1.67	0
Tyler Brommer	8	43	5.38	0
Chase Marley	9	11	1.22	0

RECEIVING - COLUMBIA

Name	Rec	Yds	Yds/Catch	TD
Kareem Nichols	4	58	14.5	0
Tyler Brommer	1	-3	-3	0
R'Nez Duncan	5	39	7.8	٦
Oliver Green	2	19	9.5	0
Kamrai Nichols	5	65	13	1

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS

HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings

PEOPLE ARE READING

- Los Rojos ven desvanecerse la esperanza al terminar la temporada con barrida en comodines
- The Phillies' Harrison Bader has been painting since he was a kid. And it's helped shape his game.
- 3 <u>Penn State LB Tony Rojas suffers long-term injury. Here's what we know</u>
- 4 <u>A guide for the Pirates' 2025-26 offseason: Important dates, decisions to watch and more</u>
- 5 <u>Cal Raleigh edges Aaron Judge for Baseball Digest player of the year</u>

